
 

 

                     B.Com. APRIL 2021 

 

      4401                                          FBC-15-16-4498   BATCH : 2016-17 

 

      RATHOD AKASH DEVA                                       Mother : LAXMI 

 

 

 

 50027C16  (E)  INCOME TAX PAPER 1 

 60011C16  (AME)ADVANCED ACCOUNTING 2 

 60027C16  (AME)INDIRECT TAXES PAPER 2 

 60028C16  (AME)ALLIED CONCEPTS IN MERCANTILE LAW II 

 60041C16  (AME)INDIAN ECONOMY-ISSUES,PROSPECTS & POLICY ENVIRONMENT 

 67202C16  (AME)DIMENSIONS OF ENTREPRENEURSHIP (SPL 7) 

 68202C16  (AME)STRATEGIC MANGT. OF ENTERPRISE(SPL 8) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

                     B.Com. APRIL 2021 

 

      4402                                          FBC-15-16-4440   BATCH : 2016-17 

 

      KOTHAVADE JAGRUTI RAVINDRA                              Mother : SAVANI 

 

 

 

 60011C16  (AME)ADVANCED ACCOUNTING 2 

 60027C16  (AME)INDIRECT TAXES PAPER 2 

 60028C16  (AME)ALLIED CONCEPTS IN MERCANTILE LAW II 

 60041C16  (AME)INDIAN ECONOMY-ISSUES,PROSPECTS & POLICY ENVIRONMENT 

 67202C16  (AME)DIMENSIONS OF ENTREPRENEURSHIP (SPL 7) 

 68202C16  (AME)STRATEGIC MANGT. OF ENTERPRISE(SPL 8) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

                     B.Com. APRIL 2021 

 

      4403                                          FBC-15-16-4503   BATCH : 2016-17 

 

      AGLAWE YOGESH RAVSAHEB                                  Mother : VIJAYMALA 

 

 

 

 12C30011  (E)  CORPORATE ACCOUNTING I (ACCOUNTANCY) 

 12C40011  (E)  CORPORATE ACCOUNTING II (ACCOUNTANCY) 

 12C40177  ()   A COURSE IN ENVIRONMENTAL AWARENESS 

 20178C16  ()   PHYSICAL EDUCATION 

 50027C16  (A)  INCOME TAX PAPER 1 

 60041C16  (AM) INDIAN ECONOMY-ISSUES,PROSPECTS & POLICY ENVIRONMENT 

 67204C16  (E)  PRINCIPLES OF ADVERTISING (SPL 7) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

                     B.Com. APRIL 2021 

 

      4404                                          FBC-15-16-4342   BATCH : 2016-17 

 

      DHANDAR AKSHAY BHAGWAN                                  Mother : SHARDA 

 

 

 

 12C30011  (E)  CORPORATE ACCOUNTING I (ACCOUNTANCY) 

 50027C16  (AE) INCOME TAX PAPER 1 

 50041C16  (E)  INTERNATIONAL ECO. & TRADE RELATIONS 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

                     B.Com. APRIL 2021 

 

      4405                                          FBC-15-16-4272   BATCH : 2016-17 

 

      REDDY SANTOSH VENKATESHWAR                              Mother : SOUBHAGYA 

 

 

 

 30041C16  (AE) MACROECONOMICS-CONCEPT AND ANALYSIS -I 

 40011C16  (AE) CORPORATE ACCOUNTING 2 

 40041C16  (AE) MACROECONOMICS: CONCEPT & ANALYSIS 2 

 40126C16  (AE) ELEMENTS OF COMPANY LAW 2 

 40136C16  (AE) MANEGERIAL COMMUNICATION 

 40177C16  ()   A COURSE IN ENVIRONMENTAL AWARENESS 

 43202C16  (A)  SUCCESS STORIES IN ENTREPRENEURSHIP 

 44202C16  (E)  ENVIRONMENT FOR ENTREPRENEURSHIP 

 50041C16  (AE) INTERNATIONAL ECO. & TRADE RELATIONS 

 55202C16  (AE) STARTING AN ENTERPRISE (SPL 5) 

 56202C16  (E)  MANAGING FINANCE IN ENTREPRENEURSHIP SPL 6) 

 60011C16  (AME)ADVANCED ACCOUNTING 2 

 60027C16  (AME)INDIRECT TAXES PAPER 2 

 60028C16  (AME)ALLIED CONCEPTS IN MERCANTILE LAW II 

 60041C16  (AME)INDIAN ECONOMY-ISSUES,PROSPECTS & POLICY ENVIRONMENT 

 67202C16  (AE) DIMENSIONS OF ENTREPRENEURSHIP (SPL 7) 

 68202C16  (E)  STRATEGIC MANGT. OF ENTERPRISE(SPL 8) 

 

 



 


